PS Murgenthal

Rang Gruppe
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Chly Paris
Lagavulin
Tiefmatt
Albisguetli
Sebastian
Rotbach
Oberst Kiinzli 1
Kaiseregg
Schloss
Waldegg
Suhra
Bichel 1
Schortti 1
Hans-Roth
Burg

Mi-Ra
www.PSB-Reiden.ch
Stiefeli-Ryter
Stadtrecht
Munibérg
Schortiti 2
Bornrauber
Landessender
Roémerguet
Berntor
Musegg
Bichel 2
Chateau Kriens
Chriesiwasser
Loo

Rotbach 2
Zentrumschoner

Unvollstandige Gruppen

33
34
35

Ziuughusjoggeli
Holzbricke
Falk

PS Murgenthal / 11.04.2015 13:47

37. Oberst-Kunzli-Schiessen 2015

Gruppenrangliste

Sektion

PS Wohlen

PSB Reiden

SV Oberbuchsiten
Stadt SG Zirich

PS Klingnau
Feldschiitzen Emmen
PS Murgenthal

PC Zollhaus-Plaffeien
RS Hindelbank

PC Wolfwil

PS Suhr

SV Zunzgen Tenniken
PS Kolliken

PS Wangen a.d.A.
FS Sursee

PS Mumliswil-Ramiswil
PSB Reiden

SSV Muri

PS Huttwil

PS Aarwangen

PS Kdlliken

PS Gunzgen

FS Sursee

PS Oberentfelden

PS Murten

FSV Luzern

SV Zunzgen Tenniken
SG Kriens
Sportschitzen Frick
PS Oftringen
Feldschiitzen Emmen
PS Hagendorf

Stadtschiitzen Solothurn

PS Hasle-Ruiegsau
PSG Balsthal

Anzahl

5
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Total
694
685
682
673
673
672
669
668
667
663
661
660
658
658
655
655
655
654
650
647
642
641
629
627
621
620
617
616
615
593
591
579

530
342
252

Serie Tiefsch

234
225
223
220
218
224
229
227
221
221
221
222
222
220
225
215
214
220
211
221
210
207
205
207
199
191
202
200
198
200
191
203

176
122
89

474
471
471
465
464
466
469
478
465
465
460
449
462
468
470
450
459
469
466
465
449
441
473
467
448
411
447
454
461
453
439
447

381
273
188

11.04.2015

Spezialgaben
CHF 80.00
CHF 60.00
CHF 40.00
CHF 20.00
CHF 20.00
CHF 10.00

a.k.
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
CHF 10.00
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